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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

JonywaHcbkuia 1.C.

Kosanbuyk f.I.
Kosanbuyk HO.I.
3Bapwuy Bl
Mennw LI
Myuennk M.M.
Anmin M.B.
bereli B.B.
Kaumap O.l.
AiBopcbkuia C.HO.
flBopcbka H.O.
Kyxap B.T.
®abiH C.l.
3Bapuy M.C.
Pounsk €.
baraH .M.
LWkitak M.M.
Kyxap 1.B.
OpTUHCbKWIA |.B.
Kaumap M.O.
Fangyk B.A.
Hectopsk L.
Bpoany M.V
byrpuHeub B.B.

[Jem'aHoBcbkuin |.M.

Ayaypwvu 1.4,
fIBopcbkunin M.M.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2024
Typ6is-4
B 200 L1/ 49.29567 /] 28.71612
21.07.2024 05:50:52
CoHAUYHO

20
272

400.101

54
25
29

Kogp,
221759
224962
225152
220172
223819
225225
223905
221796
221762
223813
225234
221761
221918
225228
224924
221766
223820
221763
220190
221560
221506
221744
225290
220194
223646
220186
225239

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
33 8

46 13

15
17
22
26
12
17
21
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10:29:07
11:36:51
1371.40
1138.81

10:29:07
11:50:25
01:21:18

33
21

banun
472.83
476.98
466.04
37736
182.64
356.23
29245
24642
356.60
182.64
0.00
89.06
165.28
92.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
90.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:42

banwu pasom
4375.63
4193.01
3796.32
3646.00
3352.56
2689.03
2557.36
2236.12
1942.00
1735.84
1341.56
1136.83
1033.96
953.90
945.58
583.81
570.75
519.31
43542
167.53
83.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



